
Feierabend Regatta, 24.07.2024
berechnete Zeit

Name SegelnummerBoot Name Club YS h min sec sec Platz
YS bis 99

Elmar Graf GER 820 First Class 8 Ti Punsh SCMB, Segelclub Moos Bodensee e. V. 95 44 21 2801 1
Udo Balbach Z 126 Banner 28 Race Relax WWRA, Wassersportclub Wäschbruck e.V. 98 46 19 2836 2
Urs Hüsges GER 166 Hunter 707 YCRA, Yacht-Club Radolfzell e. V. 95 52 38 3324 3
Peter Nietsch GER 251 J70 Alefanz YCRA, Yacht-Club Radolfzell e. V. 92 57 25 3745 4

YS ab 100

Klaus A. Müller G 088 Bavaria 30 Plus TinKla Blue WWRA, Wassersportclub Wäschbruck e.V. 107 1 4 15 3603 1
Bernd Mahner GER 1 950er KN 5 2800 SCIZ, Segelclub Iznang 100 1 5 3 3903 2
Benjamin Benitz keine Jeannau SunFast 20 KN 5 1800 ohne 112 1 27 28 4686 3
Rainer Fiebelmann SUI405 Surprise KS Etoile Filante SCIZ, Segelclub Iznang 102 1 33 52 5522 4
Jörg Meixner GER 1234 Jeanneau Arcadia Alkyone WWRA, Wassersportclub Wäschbruck e.V. 105 1 43 54 5937 5
Heiko Cordes GER 441 Jeanneau Sun 2000 KN 5 2182 SCIZ, Segelclub Iznang 114 DNF DNF

Jollen
Jörg Tritthardt GER 1162 15er Jollenkreuzer Meteor WWRA, Wassersportclub Wäschbruck e.V. 103 52 54 3082 1
Daniel Gielen 15er Jollenkreuzer YCRA, Yacht-Club Radolfzell e. V. 103 1 9 57 4075 2

Feierabend Regatta, 24.07.2024
berechnete Zeit

Name SegelnummerBoot Name Club YS h min sec sec Platz
Gesamtwertung

Elmar Graf GER 820 First Class 8 Ti Punsh SCMB, Segelclub Moos Bodensee e. V. 95 44 21 2801 1
Udo Balbach Z 126 Banner 28 Race Relax WWRA, Wassersportclub Wäschbruck e.V. 98 46 19 2836 2
Jörg Tritthardt GER 1162 15er Jollenkreuzer Meteor WWRA, Wassersportclub Wäschbruck e.V. 103 52 54 3082 3
Urs Hüsges GER 166 Hunter 707 YCRA, Yacht-Club Radolfzell e. V. 95 52 38 3324 4
Klaus A. Müller G 088 Bavaria 30 Plus TinKla Blue WWRA, Wassersportclub Wäschbruck e.V. 107 1 4 15 3603 5
Peter Nietsch GER 251 J70 Alefanz YCRA, Yacht-Club Radolfzell e. V. 92 57 25 3745 6
Bernd Mahner GER 1 950er KN 5 2800 SCIZ, Segelclub Iznang 100 1 5 3 3903 7
Daniel Gielen 15er Jollenkreuzer YCRA, Yacht-Club Radolfzell e. V. 103 1 9 57 4075 8
Benjamin Benitz keine Jeannau SunFast 20 KN 5 1800 ohne 112 1 27 28 4686 9
Rainer Fiebelmann SUI405 Surprise KS Etoile Filante SCIZ, Segelclub Iznang 102 1 33 52 5522 10
Jörg Meixner GER 1234 Jeanneau Arcadia Alkyone WWRA, Wassersportclub Wäschbruck e.V. 105 1 43 54 5937 11
Heiko Cordes GER 441 Jeanneau Sun 2000 KN 5 2182 SCIZ, Segelclub Iznang 114 DNF DNF

gesegelten Zeit

gesegelten Zeit


